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NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZiP CODE
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fX4) 1D SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ' o] PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (%5}
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F 000 | INITIAL COMMENTS F 000
No deficiencies were cited as aresult of a
recertification survey of 9/6/12 Event 1D #
VEPD11
LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE TITLE {X6) DATE

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*} denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that
other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days
following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14
days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued
program paricipation,
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STATEMENT OF DEFICIENGIES {X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA £42) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION |03 DATE SURVEY
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: [T a1t |1 '@L {HD
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345375 B WING | 10/ D.zofm
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATS, zIF one ¥ 7 Uie
920 JR HIGH SCHOOL{RD
KINDRED NURSING & REHAB-SCOTLAND NECK . e s e
: SCOTLAND NECK, NECRRTRUCTION SECTION
064} ID SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES i D PROVIDER'S PIAN OF CORRECTION (X5)
PREFIX {EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL. - PREFIX {EAGH GORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD 8E COMFLETION
TAG REGULATCRY-OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE PATE
DEFICIENCY)
‘ This Plan of Correction is the center's credible
K 000 | INITIAL COMMENTS ~ K OOO! ilegetion of compliance.
This Life Safety Code(LSC) survey was | e e ton o et by
conducted as per The Code of Federal Register provider of the truth of the fucts alleged or conclusions
at 42CFR 483.70(a); using the Existing Health set forsh In the sfaremzm ;J;deﬂcr’encfj' ‘ﬁnz’an o
Care section of the LSC and its referenced correction Is prepared and/or exéctiiea soicly o80aL4¢
publications. This buliding Is Type IIl construgtion, it s eguived by ihe provistons of federal and siae le.
onet story, with a complete automatic sprinkler 1. Itis the practice of this center to 10/23N2
system. assure that fire alarm systems '
I . . : required for life safety is installed,
;‘pee adse%;g\r:ges determined during the survey tested, and maintained in
X accordance with NFPA 70 Naticnal
}; §5§ NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K 052 Electrical Code and NFPA 72. It
= ' ted that during the life safe
A fire alarm system required for life safety is ;Vuii:; t;at o?n‘ ﬁu::}aglann was on_:ﬁ' N
installed, tested, and maintained in accordance breaker labeled with heat and A/C.
with NFPA 70 Natlonal Electrical Code and NFPA Also the Fire Alarm Control Panel
72. The system has an approved maintenance was not labeled a8 to the emergency
and testing program complying with applicable panel and breaker served.
requirements of NFPA 70 and 72.  9.6.1.4 5 On 10/12/12, the center obtained
the services of a licensed electrician
to place the fire alarm on a
dedicated breaker for fire alarm and
labeled the pansl as such.
3. The Maintenance Director will
assure that panels are labeled
correctly. :
) Im—— e e SURN . 4, Findings will be discussed during
This STANDARD is not met as evidenced by: our ‘t‘.“’mh‘Y safoty committee
42 CFR 483.70(a) meeting,
By observation on 10/11/12 at approximately
1 noon the following fire alarm system was
non-compiiant, specific findings include:
A. The fire alarm was on a breaker labeled with
heat and AC. The fire alarm system sould be on
a separate circult and labeled as such.
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Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk {*} denotes a deficlency which 'the Institution may be excused from correcting providing it is dele*nlned that
other safeguards provide sufficlent protection to the patlents. (See instiuctions.) Except for pursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosabls 90 days
following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correctlen Is provided, For nursing homes, the above findings and pians of correction are disclosable 14
days following the dale these documents are made available to the faciiity. if deficlencles are cited, an approved plan of correction Is requlstte to contirued

program pasticipation, :
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STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1} PROVIDER/SUPPLIERICLIA {X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION }{%3) DATE SURVEY
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER; COMPLETED
A BUILDING" 51 - MAIN BUILDING 01
B, WING
345375 10/11/2012
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE
920 JR HiGH SCHOOL RD
KINDRED NURSING & REHAB-SC D NECK
, OTLAN SCOTLAND NECK, NC 27874
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K 052 | Continued From page 1 K052
B. The Fire Alarm Control Panet (FACP) was not
labeled as to the emergency pane! and breaker
sarved.
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